
Ranchi - Godda Express (Via Kiul)/18603 - Exp - SER 
CRP/Chandrapura Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction 

1h 2m - 34 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNC Ranchi Junction 15:05 1 1 0 60 629 SER
2 MURI Muri Junction 16:05 16:07 2m 1 1 60 47 251 SER
3 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 17:15 17:20 5m 1 1 113 23 241 SER
4 CRP Chandrapura Junction 18:01 18:03 2m 2 1 128 42 227 ECR
5 KTH Katrasgarh 18:32 18:34 2m 1 1 149 26 198 ECR
6 DHN Dhanbad Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 5,7 1 162 46 232 ECR
7 CRJ Chittaranjan 20:32 20:34 2m 3 1 225 74 178 ER
8 VDS Vidyasagar 21:00 21:02 2m 2 1 257 69 243 ER
9 MDP Madhupur Junction 21:23 21:28 5m 2 1 282 70 248 ER
10 JSME Jasidih Junction 21:53 21:58 5m 2 1 311 56 260 ER
11 JAJ Jhajha 22:45 22:55 10m 3 1 355 87 138 ECR
12 JMU Jamui 23:13 23:15 2m 1 1 381 41 87 ECR
13 KIUL Kiul Junction 23:55 00:25 30m 3 1 408 49 153 ECR
14 AHA Abhaipur 00:53 00:55 2m 1 2 431 55 52 ER
15 DRH Dharhara 01:06 01:08 2m 2 2 441 42 ER
16 JMP Jamalpur Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 1,3 2 453 51 39 ER
17 BUP Bariarpur 01:43 01:45 2m 2 2 464 67 41 ER
18 SGG SultanGanj 02:01 02:03 2m 1 2 482 20 44 ER
19 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 03:15 03:25 10m 3,4 2 506 60 43 ER
20 BHLE Barahat Junction 04:02 04:04 2m 1,2 2 543 48 ER
21 MDLE Mandar Hill 04:20 04:22 2m 2 2 556 51 107 ER
22 HSDA Hansdiha 04:50 05:15 25m 1,2 2 580 61 183 ER
23 PYHT Poreyahat 05:30 05:32 2m 2,3 2 595 21 148 ER
24 GODA Godda 06:20 2 2 612 - 88 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 07 2024 (18:22)

Sep 07 2024 (18:22)

1

1


